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Description

197412130000
59890

12/13/1974
12:00:00

MURPHY
MARY J

Grantor DEEDS CASEY,
CURTIS

290 44 Sec:4 Twn:22S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

197408280000
42180

08/28/1974
12:00:00

MURPHY
MARY J

Grantor DEEDS BHAM
KENNEL CLUB

288 473 Sec:4 Twn:22S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

197412300000
61610

12/30/1974
12:00:00

MURPHY
MARY J

Grantor DEEDS ADAWAY,
BUSTER G.

290 185 Sec:4 Twn:22S
Rng:1W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

197412300000
61810

12/30/1974
12:00:00

MURPHY
MARY J

Grantor DEEDS WESTBERG,
DAVID R.

290 161 Sec:4 Twn:22S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

197409180000
45910

09/18/1974
12:00:00

MURPHY
MARY J

Grantor DEEDS GALLAHAR,
ROBERT E.

288 776 Sec:4 Twn:22S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


